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Walnut Ridge Family
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New Castle IN 47362

Interior - Coastal Carolina Coastal Carolina a

Z 310 Air - 2026
Mandatory Packages

Integrity Package

Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden
Station, Metal Slam Latch Cargo E
Triple Entry Steps, LP Quick Con ld Door Side Spray Port, Painte
Fiberglass Front Cap w/Autom indoy :
Screens & Shades, 2" Receiver )
Premium Radial Tires, Flush Fl

Retractable Water Hose Reel
Door w/Integrated Shade, S
Radius Corners, Low Mainte

Power Package

30" Microwave Oven, 18K V.
in Kitchen & Bathroom, 12V §
Undermounted Exterior 12V
TV, Detachable Power Cord
Solar- 370W Solar Panel, 60,
Heated & Enclosed Dump Va

Insulation Package

35k BTU High Capacity Furna
Enclosed Underbelly w/ Circula
Double Insulated Main Floor, Ez
Storage Area, Insulated Slideot

utomatic Levelin
controller, One Contro
3edroom TV

sulated Roof & Front Cap, Hea
hermofoil Insulation Ung
ion Valve in Utility C

Heat Pads on Hold!

——

MODEL Z AIR

rface Countertops, All-in-One Docking
s On-Demand Water Heater, Flip-Up

Tanks,
ass Thru

$93,346
$ 8,819

Specifications:
LBS UVW
; Gray Water Capacity
esh Water Tank

ck Water Capacity

ssistance

King Bed
Winterization (Mand

Anti-Lock Brakes
(Mandato

$ 3,692
$1,731

$ 862
$179
$0

$0
$58
$ 862

Base Price:
Factory Options:
Total MSRP:

$102,165
$ 3,692

$ 105,857




